
3 962 21 SOMt,lER AVE. , PLWD . 

Board o~ Realtors o~ the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Bigqs, Inc. 





42040 21 SOMNER AVE.# MAPLEWOOD 

Board oF Realtors oF the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



-.1) J :)~0 I·,. 



35380 21 SOMMER AVENUE, MAPLEWO OD 
HUBERT PLACE 

'"I o~ R,nltors or the Oran9es and Maolewood Photo by C..,, ~ CJ€' b bic , 



9234 21 SOMMER AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD 

Boord o~ Realtors oF the Oranges and , Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



47699 21 SONNER AVENUE, NAPLE~OOD 

B<>llrd o·F Reoltors oF the Oronoes ond M11plewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





2285 5 21 S UMMER AVENUE , MAPLEWOOD 

4~-i.t:.~7 HU~ERT f LA"·-·-- -

Board of Reeltors of the Oranges end Heplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 



~7699 21 SONNER AVENUE, NAPLE~OOD 

Board of Re.1ltors of the Onmges end Meplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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0 35380 21 Sommer Ave., Mplwd. $82,000 lF 
AKA 7 Hubert Pl.), , ................ -.... .... .• "')-....;'. ·' 

' ·\ 
\ 

ornmer Ave. , Hp 
(AKA _7 Hubert Pl.) 

Bet: Hubert & Valley 
L6t: 50xl25 Lot 122 Blk 22-6 
Plt 11 

Not Assum. 
Conv.Mtge. 
w/Montclair Sav. 

Col,fr,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,lOO amps. 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,den/fam.rm. 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br,close strs, + stge. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent,+ 2 stge.rms. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear det.garage,paved drive 
L-25.0 B-38.2 '82 Rate $3.75 Taxes $2370.00 Pass: 90 
days o.a.a. Key w/L.B. Lovely, cheerful house w/a 
lot of potential in great family neighborhood. 
Walking distance to train, schools & parks & 
shopping. S/S except 1 attic window. Exterior 
painted '82. Incl: w/w where installed. Excl: 
refrig., portable D/W, washer & dryer. Call before 
using key . Tuscan GS, Hplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, 
St. Joseph's Para. Bus 31. Hplwd. RR Sta. Subject 
to errors & omissions 
LR:NLT 763-1400 11008002/5008003 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Daniel B. & Terri H. Stur t evant,Prem., 
761-·5463 . 
ALL NEG. THRU L.R., A MU ST! 

(AKA 7 Hubert Pl. ) -
Conv. 21 ~ ' nm1er Ave . , Mpl wd. 8- 1-1 ~- brs. $82 , 000. 

- ~-·-------- ...... -.-...-. . . 



I 
l . 

#8461--5/11/83 Under contract. 

#8515--9/8/83 Sale comp. Selling price $78,000 Conv • 

• 



~2855 21 Sommer Ave., Mplwd 
. (1 KA 7 Hubert Place) 

' ~-

22855 21 Sommer Ave., Mplwd 
(AKA 7 Hubert Place) 
Cor.Hubert Place (Map 8L) 
Lot 5dxl25 Lot 122 Plt 11 

$53,900. lF" 

$53,900. lF 
Mtge w/Capitol Sav's 
No Prep Pen 

Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,o.scr'd porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br,closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,stge,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
l-ear det.garage , paved drive 
L-7 .2 B-15.2 '78 Rate 8.02 Taxes $1797.48 Poss: On 
or arr.by 9-15-78. Key w/L.R. Mailing address is 7 
Hubert Place. Conv. located for trains,park & shopping. 
Hove-in condition. Self-cleaning oven. Incl: w/w 
carpet in dr, stairs & blue br. Not incl: dr chand., 
d/w, a / c 's. Hater softener is rented. Tuscan GS , ~lplwd 

Jr, Columbia HS, St. Joseph's Paro., bus 31, Hp lwd RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions . 

LR:GFS _376-7525 60016008 / 120016008 (6-6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:'Joseph ~!. & Ag nes ~!. ~lcLaughlin, 7 Hubert Place , 
Mplwd, 7~3-7379 (Prem.) 

Conv. 21 Sommer Ave. ,:lplwd 7-1- 1 4 brs. $53,900 . 



#7725--6/27/78 Key w/D&H. 

#7730--7 / 10/78 Under contract by Sands. · , .. ·· 

#7748--8/17 /78 Contingency removed. Selling price $~o;o_oo 

L . 

--



9234 21 _ Sommer _:_ ve . ,:·:pl-~•C. 

9•234 21 Sorrnner Ave., Hplwd $39,000 l 
House front on Hubert Pl. /Plt ll Mtge.w/Summit & Eliz. 
Lot 50xl25x50, Lot l22,3lk 22-6 Trust Co.(FAA)-All 
Col.45 yrs,frame,oak flrs,camp.rf, Cash. Prev.ll6 
cap ins,wea.drs,all scr/ ss,part comb,220 VS. 
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit , open porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath w/sh.o.tub 
3rd-l-l br 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent,2 storage rooms,copper w.p. 
Steam-Gas 
l-ear frame det.garage, unpaved drive 

L-7.2,B-l5.2, '72 rate 6.4l,Taxes $1499.94.Poss:July '73 
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